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SERVICE LIST R19-1

Tanya Rabczak,Hearing Officer
Hllinois Pollution Control Board
James R. Thompson Center
100 W. Randolph

Suite 11-500

Chicago, lllinois 60601
Tetyana.rabczak@illinois.gov

Kathryn A. Pamenter

Environmental Enforcement/Asbestos
Office of the lllinois Attorney General
69 West Washington, St.

Suite 1800

Chicago, lllinois 60602
kpamenter@atg.state.il.us

Katherine D. Hodge

N. LaDonna Driver

Daniel L. Siegfried

Heplerbroon LLC

4340 Acer Grove Drive

Springfield, Hlinois 62711
Katherine.hodge@helplerbroom.com
Ladonna.driver@heplerbroom.com
Daniel.siegfried@heplerbroom.com

Sally Carter

Assistant Counsel

Division of Legal Counsel

lllinois Environmental Protection Agency
1021 N. Grand Ave. East

P.O. Box 19276

Springfield, lllinois 62794-9276
Sally.carter@illinois.gov

Eric Lohrenz

Virginia Yang

lllinois Department of Natural
Resources

One Natural Resources Way
Springfield, lllinois 62702-1271
Eric.lohrenz@illinois.gov
Virginia.yang@illinois.gov






